
2024-2025 Friday Class Schedule

Wednesday Class Schedule

Nursery/Pre-K Lower Elementary Middle School
Arrive & Gather

Convocation

Middle School

Upper Elementary High School

Upper Elementary High School

8:15 a.m.
30 min

8:30-9:00 a.m.

Room 119 Room 118 Room 120 Room 123-125 Room 126-127

Room 119/outside Room 118 Room 123-125 Room 126-127

Room 118 Room 119 Room 123-125 Room 126-127

Room 118 Room 119 Room 120 Room 126-127 Room 123-125

30 min, 12:20-12:50 p.m.
Cafe

25 min, 12:50-1:15 p.m.
 

 

 Room 119 (or other)

Room 118

45 min
9:05-9:50 a.m.

45 min
9:55-10:40 a.m.

45 min
10:45-11:30 a.m.

45 min
11:35 a.m.-12:20 p.m.

60 min
1:20-2:20 p.m.

1 hour
1:50-2:50 p.m.

45 min
1:00-1:45 p.m.

45 min
2:55-3:40 p.m.

Block 1
Bible Memory IEW Advanced Literature 2 Humanitas

Block 2
Outdoor Play Ancient History Ancient History, Advanced Writing & Rhetoric 9

Block 3
Story Time Earth Science 1 Literature 1 General Science

Block 4
Rest/Music/Art Literature Earth Science 2 Art of Argument Everyday Debate

Lunch/Gathering

Recess

Afternoon
Enrichment

Craft Dancing
Theater

Sewing/Artist Study
Life Skills/Computer Skills

Service Projects

Lit 1 2nd Meet General Science 2nd Meet

Block 2 IEW/Grammar 2nd
Meet

Writing & Rhetoric
6/7

High School
Literature

Humanitas 2nd Meet

Block 1

Block 3

(academy teacher: BH) (academy teacher: MW) (academy teacher: SM) (academy teacher: ED) (academy teachers: JP/CM)(second adult: rotation) (second adult: VG) (second adult: AR)

(academy teacher: MW) (academy teacher: ED) (academy teacher: JP) (academy teacher: CM)(second adult: SM) (second adult: BH & AR) (second adult: VG)

(academy teacher: ED) (academy teacher: MW) (academy teacher: VG) (academy teacher: BH)
(second adult: JP) (second adult: SM) (second adult: AR) (second adult: CM)

(academy teacher: BH) (academy teacher: ED) (academy teacher: MW) (academy teacher: CM) (academy teacher: JP)(second adult: VG) (second adult: SM) (second adult: AR)

(academy teacher: ED)
(academy teacher: MW)

(Weeks 1-4: CM)
(Weeks 5-12: CM & JP)

 (Weeks 15-22: CM, ED, & MW / JP)
 (Weeks 23-25: JP / CM)

(Weeks 27-28)

(academy teacher: VG) (academy teacher: BH/CM)

(academy teacher: SM) (academy teacher: CM) (academy teacher: VG)

(academy teacher: JP/CM)

classes meet at 12705 Kessler Street


