

2024-2025 Friday Class Schedule

	Nursery/Pre-K	Lower Elementary	Upper Elementary	Middle School	High School	
8:15 a.m.			Arrive & Gather			
30 min 8:30-9:00 a.m.			Convocation Room 118			
Dla ala 1	Bible	Memory	IEW Advanced	Literature 2	Humanitas	
<b>Block 1</b> 45 min 9:05-9:50 a.m.	(academy teacher: BH) (second adult: rotation)	(academy teacher: MW) (second adult: VG)	(academy teacher: SM) (second adult: AR)	(academy teacher: ED)	(academy teachers: JP/CM)	
9.05 9.50 a.m.	Room 119	Room 118	Room 120	Room 123-125	Room 126-127	
Dlasla 2	Outdoor Play	Ancient History	Ancient Histo	Literature 2 (academy teacher: ED) Room 123-125  Dry, Advanced Teacher: JP) Idult: VG) 123-125  Genera (academy (second Room Art of Argument (academy teacher: CM) Room 126-127	Writing & Rhetoric 9	
<b>Block 2</b> 45 min 9:55-10:40 a.m.	(academy teacher: MW) (second adult: SM)	(academy teacher: ED) (second adult: BH & AR)	(academy teacher: JP) (second adult: VG)		(academy teacher: CM)	
	Room 119/outside	Room 118	Room 123-125		Room 126-127	
Block 3 45 min 10:45-11:30 a.m.	Story Time	Earth Science 1	Literature 1	General Science		
	(academy teacher: ED) (second adult: JP)	(academy teacher: MW) (second adult: SM)	(academy teacher: VG) (second adult: AR)	(academy teacher: BH) (second adult: CM)		
	Room 118	Room 119	Room 123-125	Room 126-127		
Dlogle /	Rest/Music/Art	Literature	Earth Science 2	Art of Argument	Everyday Debate	
Block 4 45 min	(academy teacher: BH) (second adult: VG)	(academy teacher: ED) (second adult: SM)	(academy teacher: MW) (second adult: AR)	(academy teacher: CM)	(academy teacher: JP)	
11.55 d.iii. 12.20 p.iii.	Room 118	Room 119	Room 120	Room 126-127	Room 123-125	
11·35 a m = 12·20 p m						
<b>Recess</b> 25 min, 12:50-1:15 p.m.						
Afternoon Enrichment 60 min 1:20-2:20 p.m.	Craft (academy teacher: ED) (academy teacher: MW) Room 119 (or other)	Dancing (Weeks 1-4: CM) Theater (Weeks 5-12: CM & JP) Sewing/Artist Study (Weeks 15-22: CM, ED, & MW / JP) Life Skills/Computer Skills (Weeks 23-25: JP / CM) Service Projects (Weeks 27-28)				



classes meet at 12705 Kessler Street



	Upper Elementary	Middle School	High School	
Block 1 45 min	Lit 1 2nd Meet	General Science 2nd Meet		
1:00-1:45 p.m.	(academy teacher: VG)	(academy teacher: BH/CM)		
Block 2 1 hour	IEW/Grammar 2nd Meet	Writing & Rhetoric 6/7	High School Literature	
1:50-2:50 p.m.	(academy teacher: SM)	(academy teacher: CM)	(academy teacher: VG)	
Block 3 45 min			Humanitas 2nd Meet	
2:55-3:40 p.m.			(academy teacher: JP/CM)	

